
1984 SWE

0155 SWE

0129 SWE

1238 SWE

0904 SWE

0908 SWE

0651 SWE

1102 SWE

2546 SWE

1564 SWE

1231 SWE

0592 SWE

0490 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:13

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, September 18, 2024 at  4:10 p

BATISTE JR, G RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

D IN HOSP/REQ PASS TO AUG 

DOCKET/TST 7/25

STALLINGS, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

BANKS, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

VANCE JR, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

WAGNER, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

FARRAKHAN, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

HARRIS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

TINNION, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

PRESLEY, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

STAREK, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

D in a coma, do not dismiss/tst 7/8

BLANCAS ALONSO, G LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

WILLIAMS, A DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 26, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MUNIZ VALLEJO, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

rec'd dbtr #1 return - need dbtr #2 - 

7/5/24


