Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 26, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1984	SWE	MUNIZ VALLEJO, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		rec'd dbtr #1 return - need dbtr #2 - 7/5/24
0155	SWE	WILLIAMS, A	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	D in a coma, do not dismiss/tst 7/8
0129	SWE	BLANCAS ALONSO, G	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1238	SWE	STAREK, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0904	SWE	PRESLEY, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0908	SWE	TINNION, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0651	SWE	HARRIS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1102	SWE	FARRAKHAN, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
2546	SWE	WAGNER, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1564	SWE	VANCE JR, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1231	SWE	BANKS, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		D IN HOSP/REQ PASS TO AUG DOCKET/TST 7/25
0592	SWE	STALLINGS, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0490	SWE	BATISTE JR, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		